Manual Plasma Cutting Torches & Consumables
10
1TORCH™
hcroT enihcaMhcroT dnaH
Ordering Information
TORCH CONSUMABLES
7843/8DTOgniR-O
6843/8DTOgniR-O
Electrode, MaximumLife™ OTD9/8215
Start Cartridge OTD9/8213
Tip 20A, Drag OTD9/8205
Tip 30A, Drag OTD9/8206
Tip 40A Drag OTD9/8207
Tip, 40A, Cutting OTD9/8208
Tip, 50/55A, Cutting OTD9/8209
Tip, 60A, Cutting OTD9/8210
Tip, 70A, Cutting OTD9/8231
Tip, 80A, Cutting OTD9/8211
Tip, 90/100A, Cutting OTD9/8212
Tip, 120A, Cutting OTD9/8253
Tip, 40A, Gouging, shallow OTD9/8225
Tip, 40-100A, Gouging, deep OTD9/8226
Tip, 40-100A, Gouging, moderate OTD9/8227
Tip, 40-100A, Gouging, shallow OTD9/8228
 8128/9DTOpuC dleihS
Shield Cup Body OTD9/8237
Shield Cap, Drag, 50-60A OTD9/8235
Shield Cap, Drag, 70-100A OTD9/8236
Shield Cap, Deflector OTD9/8243
Shield Cap, Gouging OTD9/8241
HAND TORCHES
1Torch™ SL60 6m lead ATC OTD7/5204
1Torch™ SL60 6m lead RPT OTD7/5200
1Torch™ SL100 6m lead ATC OTD7/5206